
 

115 S. Andrews Ave Rm. 111 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 

(954) 357-6830
Fax (954) 357-8474 08.01.2025

Dept.of Administration / 
General Counsel 

Mil rawhcS a tzreich, Esq. 
(954) 357-6934
mila@bcpa.net 

Dept. of Professional
Standards and Compliance

Director
Ronald J. Cacciatore, CFE

(954) 357-6850
rcacciatore@bcpa.net

 

Dept. of Real Property 
Director 
 William Barringer, CFE 

(954) 357-7114
wbarringer@bcpa.net 

  Dept.of Commercial

Manager 
Maureen Morrison, CFE 

(954) 357-6303
mmorrison@bcpa.net 

Dept. of Residential
Property

 
Property 
Manager 

Matthew Chaiken,  CFE 
(954) 357-5491

mchaiken@bcpa.net 

ecivreS remotsuC fo .tpeD  
Director 

Kelly Brown, CFE 
(954) 357-6035 

kbrown@bcpa.net 

Dept. of Finance, Budget 
 tnemeganaM lloR xaT dna

Director 
Holly  Cimino, CPA/CFE 

(954) 357-6825
hcimino@bcpa.net 

Finance, Budget and Tax
Roll Management

 
Abbey Roberson, CFE 

 (954) 357-6776  
aroberson@bcpa.net  

 TDept. of echnology 
Director 

Brian Allen, CFE 
(954) 357-6159 

ballen@bcpa.net 

Information Technology 
Manager 

Elvis  Padron,  CFE 
(954) 357- 6908 

epadron@bcpa.net 

Human Resources 
Manager

Ma oB  air ttone, CFE 
(954) 357-6967 

mbottone@bcpa.net 

 
Richard A. Sherman, Esq.

(954) 357- 6865
rsherman@bcpa.net 

Accounting/Budget and 
Proc  tnemeru

Manager
Maryellen Martinez, CFE 

(954) 357-6930
memartinez@bcpa.net 

Data Entry, 
Building Calculations, 

& Permits

 

Supervisor
Betty Albert, CFE
(954) 357-6948

balbert@bcpa.net 

Rev. 

GIS 
Supervisor 

Jason  Carlo, CFE 
(954) 357- 5428 
jcarlo@bcpa.net 

 
 

Dept. of Customer Service
& Exemptions/Non-Profits

Manager 
Karen Loos, CFE 
(954) 357-6892 

kloos@bcpa.net 

Customer Service & 
Exemptions 
Supervisor 

Erica Terry, CFE  
(954) 357-7542

eterry@bcpa.net 

Human Resources
and Benefits 

  

Supervisor
Mary Geus, CFE 
(954) 357-6902

mgeus@bcpa.net 

 

Dept. of Land and
Residential Appeals

 

 
   

Director 
Andre Parke, CFE

(954) 357-6893 
aparke@bcpa.net

Dept. of
Commercial Appeals

 
   

Manager
Jimmie McLin, CFE

(954) 357-7034 
jmclin@bcpa.net

Dept. of Land and
Residential Appeals

 

 
   

Supervisor
Anthony MacKenzie, Jr. CFE

(954) 357-7045 
amackenzie@bcpa.net

Dept. of
Commercial Appeals

 
   

Supervisor
Nilam Grabe, CFE

(954) 357-6142 
ngrabe@bcpa.net

Property Appraiser 
Marty Kiar, CFA
(954) 357-6904

MartyKiar@bcpa.net 

Alona DiPaolo, CFE 
(954) 357-6436

 

adipaolo@bcpa.net
 

Assistant to the 
Property Appraiser 
Pam Mehringer, CFE

(954) 357-6873
pmehringer@bcpa.net 

(954) 357-6959
sbarrocas

Scott Barrocas, CFE
Government Liaison

@bcpa.net

Chief of Sta� 
& Facilities Management

Dept. of Residential
Property

Supervisor 
Amy Ouellette, CFE  

(954) 357-6428
aouellette@bcpa.net

Dept. of Commercial
Property

Supervisor Comm. Bldg.
Woody Jean-Gilles, CFE  

(954) 357-6158
wgilles@bcpa.net

Dept. of Commercial
Property

Supervisor of TPP
Valerie Martinez, CFE  

(954) 357-6859
vmartinez@bcpa.net

Dept. of Residential
Property

Supervisor of
Dept. of Condominium
Kevin McGowen, CFE  

(954) 357-5883
kmcgowen@bcpa.net

Department of  
 

Manager
  Michael Cl ark , CFE 

(954) 357-6905 
mclark@bcpa.ne t

Mobile Exemption
Education Team

 
& sdradnatS lanoisseforP

Compliance 
Manager 

Carlos Bertot, CFE 
(954) 357-5489

cbertot@bcpa.net 

Dept. of Profess  lanoi
Standards  & Compliance 

Field Supervisor 
Angelina Massa, CFE

(954) 357-6330
amassa@bcpa.net 

 
Supervisor 

Farr  EFC ,notraB ha
(954) 357-6754

fbarton@bcpa.net 

Mobile Exemption
Education Team

 

 

 Sales Verification
Supervisor

Lisa Stelmach, CFE
(954) 357-6717

lstelmach@bcpa.net 

 

 
 

Supervisor
Florida Department
of Law Enforcement

Broward Sheri�’s
O�ice

Fort Lauderdale
Police Department

  Michael Fisten, CFE
(954) 357-6941

mfisten@bcpa.net

Crimes Against
Property Unit

 

Assistant Supervisor
William Golding, CFE

(954) 357-5499 
wgolding@bcpa.net 

Crimes Against
Property Unit

 

 
Supervisor

William Golding, CFE
(954) 357-5499 

wgolding@bcpa.net 

Dept. of Professional
Standards & Compliance

 

Law Enforcment
Agencies


